
X-Arm Electric Projector 
Lift

GPSC Series

Net weight
(kg)

Maximum Travel
(mm)

Equipment 
Dimensions

(DxWxH) mm

Maximum load 
capacity

(kg)
Model

600
1000
1500

600×600×160
600×600×215
600×600×260

15
12
10

GPSC 5006
GPSC 5010
GPSC 5015

17
20
23

Product Features

* The ultra-thin electric lift uses an X-shaped composite arm 
   with two high-strength, flame-retardant fabric belts, ensuring 
   smooth and stable operation under load.
* Hidden installation design that blends seamlessly with the 
   ceiling when retracted.
* Equipped with electronic position control and one-click setup 
   for easy operation.
* Includes Graffiti IoT connectivity, enabling voice control via 
   AI speakers.
* Supports dry contact, RS-485, wireless remote control, and 
   both wired and wireless trigger control.

Separate Projector 
MountGear-Hinged Joint

Vertical Adjustment 
of Mounting Bracket

GPSC 5006

Retracted Appearance

Built-in Cable 
Storage Clips

Compatible Projector Size
(including cable and lens)

(W×H×D)mm

480x135x480
480x180x480
480x180x480

Ceiling Opening 
Dimensions

(D×W×H)mm

590x590
590x590
590x590
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